3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

((;S DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TU:LR\ECSAET;;)END 20 SET UP GAUGE LOCA D6ST6 RE\/‘S‘QNS
COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ' 2119599-1 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED w205 | MR | TE
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 13386831 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 20634401
22667241 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266724-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2266724-4 : : : : | Pyt v ] 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386831 5 18022-5 | 21196531 : : i ; L gé:lgié zg\@s Amwsggié) ;IBE Fi?x TSNADJ- | gjg
- 1 - | TROHS.
2266724-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2266724-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — 1195801 TWECHANICAL FEED ASSEVBLY 535
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 13386831 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - - - |
2266724-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LM%&%EMEA R B 356885-4  |STOP, SHEAR c3 1
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 13380683~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - - | | - - 2119740-7 TAG IDENTIFICATION 1213
) ] SERVO - - - - - - - - - -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
c2o6724-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZﬁLLATCH PLATE - - - - ] ] ] - - -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
55667047 A “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - ] ] o\ - |t 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
R 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1147
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 1137
APPLICATOR DATA - - - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- | - [REFIREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
CRIMP Lt TIPE i L1 | - | - | 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 1133
IWNISRUEL L8 mm L.O70] - R 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
- REF|REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF "1
APPUCAZ%E%%;EUC”ONS N e 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
R 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
R 2-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER 872
R 240641 -3 SPACER 81
R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINAL NAME: 110 FEMALE DISCONNECT R 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 60
WIRE STRIP LENGTH QZZELI- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 - - 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
A 34-5 11 mom [ 171-.201 IN] - e 2 2 2 2 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 133 66
TERMINAL NONE - - B 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
appLIcAT IoNEL N - 3] -]3[3]3 992763-5  [SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
SPECIFICATION - - - -l 212121212 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 |
R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 60
TERMINALS APPLIED ’ ’
- - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TE TERMINAL FTCO(JUNO) TERMINAL]  TE TERMINAL FTCO(JUNO) TERMINAL - - - -] 1338683-1 |FEED PAWL 56
2113235- 1 51279(X252ET) -l 212121212 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
-2l 2] 22 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
- - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
WIRE b |CRIMP HEIGHT F|CRIMP HEIGHT o ol f V] 211969371 [FEED CAM, POST FEED 41
ST17E ng mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
B 2119957-1  |[APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
*WARN I NG o\| - | | 1 1 1 1 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO /N oL L gnie0sz ] BOLT, ADJSTMENT gg
Zﬁl LARGES T WIRE S1/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD. FLANGED OM5)X B LONG 37
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS : :
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H R T R I I 1901091-3  |PLATE. REAR STRIP GUIDE 59
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. E P R B R 52083- | SPRING. COMPRESSION 57
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L N O A B 3968351 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S L L L L 191l bUIDE, PRONT STRIP c4
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266724-4 R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266724-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266724-5 S L L L L |-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266724-6 B 2119533-1  [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S I 1-690516-1 |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N O A B 690463-2  |FLOATING SHEAR, REAR I/
Zﬁl A@x -l 222121 2] 1-2168083-1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 - - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. ! N T B 1°690464-0 |SHEAR PLATE, REAR , 1o
R 1803217-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, REAR 1 4
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
/8\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - — - - 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. i A R N ) - - 9
Zﬁl R 5-18024-8 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 5.0) 1283 1?& 1 Ll ] 1-1633733-7 |ANVIL, WIRE 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N T T [ 55804411 INSERT . SHEAR 1287 EE I e R R B - - 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE : 4
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - 1 - - - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - W W W W W 690468-1 DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
N - - 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 B 1803203-1 |BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR 5
AFngARAEDDFIETEIDONCAA[A ISNTQ(EQRA@AEHL(?NC.AHON REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - H R B >119640-1  |PUSH ROD. ALR FEED 1550 — T T 1 - - A
- - - -] - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 S T R R B - - 3
/ \xg§p§§yv§$gMTh§ ﬁ§§L§$$J?$ {g ﬁHgofdfﬁﬁféﬁﬁgﬁugJﬁNSAfQY§f@E - - - -] 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 B 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
S T HoUs NG REFER T NS TRUCTION SHEET FOR 40D 1T TONAL - - 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 1247 N N 1-456404-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
INFORMATION, 77| -7|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION Lo 770 -7 -6 -5]-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
Z/&L WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T TR TR B ST S [om TTMARZ015 — Tt Comrectivity
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.54. - ARSI — 7/Z§§ vor+ sbura, P 17105 3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS LZHANG :
& CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY . OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APL\J/D.GUO 1 TMAR2015 | namE Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSTON e e n, e R
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e - : S DN R
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266724 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

<

245

/2\

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

o
%@Q

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

¢1!’REF 'jjjjgiﬂ Eﬁééi%jj]

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

=

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR

;R o) FIMAREOTS —> 723/ TE Connectivit
J.HOU — y
CHLK THANG 1 TMAR2015 ( ) T Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD 1 TMAR2015 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
| pC 0.5 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE A0mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 ‘@}{::]fﬁﬁ 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
— ‘ ‘ . 4 PLC £0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacifirc version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANOLE i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERTAL PN VETGRT A 100779 (C=2266724 -
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 REVA

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘QPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTETC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SR
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683~ 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2266724-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266724-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2266724-4 : : : : LT 1 1-22279-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386831 5-18022-5 | 21196532 : : i 2 | - { ;l?iégg? ingN%S%%EéEbiggivawix 16 gég
2-2266724-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 8-2266724-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — 1 063040 T AR TEED VODULE kY.
iﬁiﬁlNﬁiatﬁﬁzgﬁ? gl?éiizl 1338683~ 852?2222454 2119653-2 : : : O A B o
creeobiedo : CHNE CRIMERELORT ADJUST LATgiRngTEgAX PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 - l . féé?;iiﬁ; géiéégﬂﬂéEéEéHON ?%;
2-2266724-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - S\ - -1 2 | - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
7-2266724-17 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | 1 1 1 994969-1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- -] - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
NEEREEERE 8-21084-1  |O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
APPLICATOR DATA B T 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
CRIMP SIZE TYPE R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
WIRE [1.78 mm [.070] F -2l 212712 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
INSUL - - - - 2119653-2  [FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T - Lo T ] 1] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
408-10389 B 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
N 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- -] - 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL DATA: ETCO(JUNO) TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - rlo- - 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL NAME: 110 FEMALE DISCONNECT L 102228108 [SPRING, COMPRESSION 2]
= - REF| - | - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
4 aYEREwi;REPwhENS;HINJ — 1 g%NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE — T T 504350 1FRONT STRIP GUTTE 5
‘ ‘ ' ‘ B T 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
XEEMM%ION NONE S T [0 | 7 | 2-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER 872
SPECTFICATION B T 240641-3  |SPACER 81
B T 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 2119791-5 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
TE TERMINAL  |ETCO(JUNO) TERMINAL|  TE TERMINAL  JETCOCJUNO) TERMINAL S LI L L c119943-1 |WASHER, SPACER 69
SEETETE ST T Il B 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-1 21212712 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B T 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - | 33 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
e s CeTuE e TeRTws RETCHT -l 2] 2] 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
SIT/E ngs mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING B B l l ?3;2222? EEED ﬁi@LHD SAE, MDD gg
18 AWG 1.26+/-0.05 [.050+/-.002] 5.6 -l 2] 2] 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
20 AWG I 11+/-0.05 [.044+/-.002] 1.2 - B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- -1 -1 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
B T 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
B T 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNING B R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO ~ 4 [ 4 | 4 | 4] 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 33
il ARGEST WIRE ST7F SETTING. USF OF SETTINGS B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING ~ L PPty 190199715 (PLATE, REAR STRIF GUIDE o
-l 2] 2] 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS witt CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T [ 1 | 1 [ 1| 3568351 |LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
B T 240792 - | DRAG, TERMINAL 25
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY — T ey CUIDE FRONT STRIP >
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B T R 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT A N N I O 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Qggﬁ%i%gALSE%E%EVLV?VTVHF(“)EMEQ$TAE9LA?%§TOR“ CONVERSION: 8-2266724-4 - | | | | SEEEEE o [RIPPER, S IDE PEED -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266724-4 S I A I I B O B 1-690518-1 |HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 18
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-226617124-5 - 1 1 1 1 690463-7 FLOATING SHEAR, REAR 17/
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE AN -T2 2 [ 2] 2 [ 1-2168083-1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 6 16
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N | W W W 1-690464-0 |SHEAR PLATE, REAR (S
@ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 - | | | | B0 DHLAT HOLDER, AT 4
- B T 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - - - - B ) 10
AMCATGUNAETTE MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY NCT T 1 [ 1 | 1| 1-1633733-7 [ANVIL, WIRE 2
: - T- : : 7
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE BEEEEEEE 6904681 DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR TN THE F1fip. 0 oF [ U [0 [ 1 [ 1] 5-18024-8 [SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (Mé X 5.0) _ [283 - [ v vt [ ] 1803203-1 [BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR 5
& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - | | | | coonaalcl LR, S coc : : : : : é
o T o T TN NI - [ [ 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25] : :
z/\x S 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 Lyt 490888-0>  |OPACER, CRIMPER C
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - - | - 2079988- 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 AN W W W W 1-456404-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL 171-271-25-221-21] PART nNO DESCRIPTION Ew -77]-27|-25]-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION e
™ HNFORMATLON T T R e B B S Jom T TTWARZ0T N
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. S— " hang D R Hareisburg, PA 17105-3608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 1T TMARZ2015 | NAME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% SS :{ <> %J mm L UGUO__ Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘CQJ{O’P
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @E§ E\EE %ééigw APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S— ANGLES _— A 1| 00779 [G=2266724 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPL

MECHANTCAL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

G P R
=

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

T T S S [ TTARZ0TS S ERRER
CT THANG ITMAR20TS ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PAC I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 1T TMARZ2015 | NAME ‘
mm P#ﬁg%%c Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he ks Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC £0.13 - -

POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) @EMC 10,013

4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

AAAAAA £- -

\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT j A‘ 00779 @:2266724

7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F [ | 4 OF4 REVA

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



